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42 20210611 80,760,000.00 965,570,000.00 0.00 / 379,628,287.63
43 20210617 0.00 965,570,000.00 289,868,287.63 | JrHLE HALE R 89,760,000.00
44 20210618 9,750,000.00 975,320,000.00 0.00 / 99,510,000.00
45 20210618 1,090,000.00 976,410,000.00 0.00 / 100,600,000.00
46 20210618 0.00 976,410,000.00 89,760,000.00 | 7p¥HE HAfF IR 10,840,000.00
47 20210621 0.00 976,410,000.00 -588,032.72 AT 11,428,032.72
48 20210622 0.00 976,410,000.00 10,830,000.00 | 752 E HAFEH 598,032.72
49 20210625 5,800,000.00 982,210,000.00 0.00 / 6,398,032.72

16
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50 20210625 52,030,000.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 0.00 / 58,428,032.72
51 20210630 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 57,830,000.00 | 708 5 W17 598,032.72
52 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 -10,833,971.00 | & HATE g4 11,432,003.72
53 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 -57,847,349.00 | & HIA7HLARTH 69,279,352.72
54 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 | -289,986,650.51 | EWIfFHfEHH | 359,266,003.23
55 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 -89,795,904.00 | EWIfFHMEIT | 449,061,907.23
56 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 | 448,288,287.63 FRAIL I 773,619.60
YENERIES:
57 20210805 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 200.00 RAT I P 773,419.60
58 20210816 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 | -448,288,287.63 (BRI 449,061,707.23
& ¥ [nl
59 20210816 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 | 448,288,287.63 | itk 773,419.60
60 20210816 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 598,032.72 %Hﬁgm " 175,386.88
61 20210816 0.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 175,386.88 %Hﬁ;:m " 0.00
&k 1,034,240,000.00 | 1,034,240,000.00 | 1,034,240,000.00
LW 1HE AR SRR SR NE A

Ll it
e il BERUEEM BRATHRE T &8 Fii& RE
1 20201231 4,900,000.00 4,900,000.00 0.00 / 4,900,000.00
2 20201231 28,870,000.00 | 33,770,000.00 0.00 / 33,770,000.00
3 20210107 29,060,000.00 | 62,830,000.00 0.00 / 62,830,000.00
4 20210122 91,150,000.00 | 153,980,000.00 0.00 / 153,980,000.00
5 20210122 7,050,000.00 | 161,030,000.00 0.00 / 161,030,000.00
6 20210129 | 109,100,000.00 | 270,130,000.00 0.00 / 270,130,000.00
7 20210129 12,080,000.00 | 282,210,000.00 0.00 / 282,210,000.00
8 20210205 17,870,000.00 | 300,080,000.00 0.00 / 300,080,000.00
9 20210205 1,980,000.00 | 302,060,000.00 0.00 / 302,060,000.00
10 20210210 98,470,000.00 | 400,530,000.00 0.00 / 400,530,000.00
11 20210210 10,900,000.00 | 411,430,000.00 0.00 / 411,430,000.00
12 20210220 10,590,000.00 | 422,020,000.00 0.00 / 422,020,000.00
13 20210220 1,170,000.00 | 423,190,000.00 0.00 / 423,190,000.00
14 20210226 24,500,000.00 | 447,690,000.00 0.00 / 447,690,000.00
15 20210226 2,710,000.00 | 450,400,000.00 0.00 / 450,400,000.00
16 20210303 0.00 | 450,400,000.00 | 441,090,000.00 Sl Hh K 9,310,000.00
17 20210305 0.00 | 450,400,000.00 4,136,000.00 SCATERLS 5,174,000.00
18 20210305 14,520,000.00 | 464,920,000.00 0.00 / 19,694,000.00
19 20210305 1,610,000.00 | 466,530,000.00 0.00 / 21,304,000.00
20 20210310 54,660,000.00 | 521,190,000.00 0.00 / 75,964,000.00
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21 20210310 6,050,000.00 | 527,240,000.00 0.00 / 82,014,000.00
22 20210321 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 -524,054.30 RATAT 82,538,054.30
23 20210325 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 5,330,500.00 AT TRERK 77,207,554.30
24 20210419 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 6,900,000.00 AT TRERK 70,307,554.30
25 20210425 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 5,380,000.00 SCAT TR 64,927,554.30
26 20210428 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 1,380,000.00 SCAT TR 63,547,554.30
27 20210501 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 273.20 AT 63,547,281.10
28 20210511 0.00 | 527,240,000.00 1,380,000.00 AT TRERK 62,167,281.10
29 20210514 | 174,360,000.00 | 701,600,000.00 0.00 / 236,527,281.10
30 20210514 19,310,000.00 | 720,910,000.00 0.00 / 255,837,281.10
31 20210518 0.00 | 720,910,000.00 1,380,000.00 AT TR 254,457,281.10
32 20210521 10,120,000.00 | 731,030,000.00 0.00 / 264,577,281.10
33 20210521 91,360,000.00 | 822,390,000.00 0.00 / 355,937,281.10
34 20210524 0.00 | 822,390,000.00 5,900,000.00 SCAT TR 350,037,281.10
35 20210601 0.00 | 822,390,000.00 173.20 AT 350,037,107.90
36 20210611 8,400,000.00 | 830,790,000.00 0.00 / 358,437,107.90
37 20210611 75,840,000.00 | 906,630,000.00 0.00 / 434,277,107.90
38 20210617 0.00 | 906,630,000.00 | 350,037,107.90 | FrEHEWIfEE 84,240,000.00
39 20210618 1,010,000.00 | 907,640,000.00 0.00 / 85,250,000.00
40 20210618 9,150,000.00 | 916,790,000.00 0.00 / 94,400,000.00
41 20210618 0.00 | 916,790,000.00 84,240,000.00 |  7rHIE TR 10,160,000.00
42 20210621 0.00 | 916,790,000.00 0.00 10,915,050.28
43 20210622 0.00 | 916,790,000.00 10,170,000.00 IR E HAAE 745,050.28
44 20210625 5,410,000.00 | 922,200,000.00 0.00 / 6,155,050.28
45 20210625 48,860,000.00 | 971,060,000.00 0.00 / 55,015,050.28
46 20210630 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 54,270,000.00 |  7pHEHITE R 745,050.28
47 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 -54,286,281.00 SE JAF-ER i 55,031,424.20
48 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 -84,273,696.00 e lipeas 139,305,120.20
49 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 | -330,171,873.05 | 5 HIf7 B fipsm 469,476,993.25
50 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 -10,173,729.00 | & WITF L fR e 479,650,722.25
51 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 | 487,567,107.90 PR AT 937,228.10

RAIE 4
52 20210805 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 200.00 AT 937,028.10
53 20210816 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 745,050.28 | L HBIIHERAT 191,977.82
54 20210816 0.00 | 971,060,000.00 191,977.82 | HLHF|MARLT 0.00
&t 971,060,000.00 -- | 484,026,946.40 /
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